


CITY OF WELLS 

PROPOSED 

2024-2025 

BUDGET 

TOT AL INCOME $ 

TOT AL EXPENESE $ 

GENERAL FUND 

TOTAL INCOME $ 

TOT AL EXPENSE $ 

$ 

2,104,118.00 

1,904,799.00 

1,340,708.00 

1,233,969.00 

106,739.00 

WATER AND SEWER FUND 

TOTAL INCOME $ 763,410.00 

TOTAL EXPENSE $ 670,830.00 

$ 92,580.00 
















